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Nom
PANZA
champion
Liégeois
glowacki
bonniven
rozenberg
blain
Dendal
diancourt
moro
Risselin
maldague
Barras
Daune
keller
Decerf
Dewit
becu
mignon
Olivier
Jacques
DEPRET
Robert
platon
lenotre
Vogels
poysat
De Craeye
Reyntiens
Baijot
benteur
petteau
NOBLET

Bourtembourg

sliepers

schampheleer

Hubeaux
Rouxhet
dubois
Tine
verhaegen
Cardinal
robin
Martin
THIERRY
raskin
CORNU

Prénom

PHILIPE-MICHEL

judicael
David
wim

cyril
sandrine
thomas
Didier
mickael
terry
Thierry
marc
Thierry
Sébastien
geoffrey
Jean-Alain
Raymond
cerdic
jean paul
Hecq
Anthony
OLIVIER
Rudy
gille
mathieu
Bram
georges
michael
Vincent
Eric
jerome
benjamin
sebastien

Jean-Nicolas

petra
willem
Richard
Vincent
thierry
Elie
benoit
Pascal
pieter-jan
Gauthier
Eric
bruno
Samuel

Dossard Départ

59
103
48
87
4
71
113
23
88
116
67
104

17
100
19
24
102
114
58
37
110
68
84
85
79
64
18
66

92
118
57

97
96
36
70
90
75
111
82
86
52
74
105
16
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7:19:00
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7:19:00
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7:19:00
7:19:00
7:19:00

Arrivée

11:32:41
11:34:46
11:48:27
12:00:47
12:08:19
12:08:58
12:10:39
12:13:53
12:14:45
12:15:35
12:17:46
12:18:08
12:19:23
12:19:24
12:20:21
12:20:28
12:20:45
12:21:01
12:25:05
12:25:06
12:25:08
12:26:43
12:27:10
12:30:35
12:30:36
12:30:38
12:35:18
12:37:17
12:37:42
12:38:30
12:38:34
12:40:27
12:40:49
12:50:07
12:51:09
12:51:11
12:51:29
12:55:26
12:55:42
12:58:04
12:58:10
13:01:28
13:01:54
13:02:13
13:10:16
13:11:41
13:11:44

Temps

4:13:41
4:15:46
4:29:27
4:.41:.47
4:49:19
4.49:58
4:51:39
4:54:53
4:55:45
4:56:35
4:58:46
4:59:08
5:00:23
5:00:24
5:01:21
5:01:28
5:01:45
5:02:01
5:06:05
5:06:06
5:06:08
5:07:43
5:08:10
5:11:35
5:11:36
5:11:38
5:16:18
5:18:17
5:18:42
5:19:30
5:19:34
5:21:27
5:21:49
5:31:07
5:32:09
5:32:11
5:32:29
5:36:26
5:36:42
5:39:04
5:39:10
5:42:28
5:42:54
5:43:13
5:51:16
5:52:41
5:52:44



49
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51
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Delanner
LECOMTE
nobel
timermans
champagne
michalak
Calay
Léonet
van vlasselaer
beck
peeters
hanot
Carton
latreille
modaine
modaine
Ihot
dewaide
lefebvre
lefebvre
VINCENT
cambier
Nemann
cédric
GRANDMONT
EVRARD
GERARD
Jordant
KRAAN
CORNET
Cornet
ROISEUX
Khronis
Kairis
Dodet

Renaud
LIONNEL
remy
gauthier
philippe
isabelle
Christophe
Maxime
paolo
jacques
bernard
vicent
Olivier
ludovic
estelle
vivien
julien
antoni
catherine
Philippe
ALEXANDRE
pierre
Bruno
Hendrickx
André
Michel
Bertrand
Benoit
BART
Fabrice
Pascal
Alain
Manuel
Patrick
Fabian

22
109
56
119
11
108

41
106
94
61
93
83
95
99
101
31
89
47
46
78
117
55

33
26
29
38
107
15
14
69
40
39
25
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13:13:35
13:13:53
13:13:57
13:15:05
13:16:46
13:24:15
13:26:09
13:26:37
13:32:37
13:33:59
13:44:26
13:44:28
13:45:00
13:45:01
13:52:04
13:52:06
13:54:57
13:55:20
13:55:31
13:55:40
13:56:20
13:56:48
14:01:32
14:04:03
14:11:09
14:11:10
14:12:28
14:13:45
14:18:07
14:33:41
14:52:01
15:16:06
15:20:08
15:32:52
15:32:54

5:54:35
5:54:53
5:54:57
5:56:05
5:57:46
6:05:15
6:07:09
6:07:37
6:13:37
6:14:59
6:25:26
6:25:28
6:26:00
6:26:01
6:33:04
6:33:06
6:35:57
6:36:20
6:36:31
6:36:40
6:37:20
6:37:48
6:42:32
6:45:03
6:52:09
6:52:10
6:53:28
6:54:45
6:59:07
7:14:41
7:33:01
7:57:06
8:01:08
8:13:52
8:13:54



